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Questions

Koh-i-Judi is located in

What start with "We the people of the United Nations?"

Mustafa kemal abolished Khilafat in

The Treaty of serves was signed in

Little Boy was dropped on

Short day in Australia is

On which country the Britain imposed the Opium war?

International dateline passes through

Bering Strait is situated between Russia and

Second largest oil-producing country in the world is

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D

A

. Turkey

. Sri lanka

. Saudi Arabia
. Egypt

. Universal Declaration of Human

Rights
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. Statute of the ICJ
. Charter of the United Nations
. None of these

1924
1927
1931
1935

1913
1915
1918
1920

. Pearl Harbour
Nagasaki
Hiroshima
None of these

June
September
December
March

Russia
China
Afghanistan
Mongolia

Bering Strait
. Torres Strait
Florida Strait
Malacca Strait

ltaly
Iran
USA
Turkey

Qatar

Iran

Kuwait

. Saudi Arabia



