

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Koh-i-Judi is located in	A. Turkey B. Sri lanka C. Saudi Arabia D. Egypt
2	What start with "We the people of the United Nations?"	A. Universal Declaration of Human Rights B. Statute of the ICJ C. Charter of the United Nations D. None of these
3	Mustafa kemal abolished Khilafat in	A. 1924 B. 1927 C. 1931 D. 1935
4	The Treaty of serves was signed in	A. 1913 B. 1915 C. 1918 D. 1920
5	Little Boy was dropped on	A. Pearl Harbour B. Nagasaki C. Hiroshima D. None of these
6	Short day in Australia is	A. June B. September C. December D. March
7	On which country the Britain imposed the Opium war?	A. Russia B. China C. Afghanistan D. Mongolia
8	International dateline passes through	A. Bering Strait B. Torres Strait C. Florida Strait D. Malacca Strait
9	Bering Strait is situated between Russia and	A. Italy B. Iran C. USA D. Turkey
10	Second largest oil-producing country in the world is	A. Qatar B. Iran C. Kuwait D. Saudi Arabia